
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:44.85

1 043204807 DE CELIS MONTALBAN ALEX 1993

2 045692478 CEREZO IGNACIO RAFAEL 1997

3 043208474 SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ BORJA 1996

4 043205972 REYNES  VALLVERDU JOAN 1997

2 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.00

1 043229130 VILLOSLADA  NAVARRO MANUEL 1996

2 043214648 ESTEVEZ BAUZA BORJA 1996

3 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

4 004624731 DIAZ RUBIO CESAR 1996

3 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.22

1 073592656 GIMENEZ CERDA CARLOS 1996

2 053359886 PRIMO CUBEL DAVID 1993

3 020456217 GARCIA FERRANDO ADRIAN 1996

4 021703900 LAHIGUERA HERVAS JOSE 1996

4 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.96

1 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO MARIO 1994

2 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

3 049097953 BURGOS PIGAZO CARLOS 1993

4 050128751 MORA SERRANO ALEJANDRO 1993

5 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:55.07

1 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

2 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

3 077371858 LOPEZ CAMARA JOSE LUIS 1993

4 072517271 SARASOLA MUGICA JOSU 1996

6 C.N. LEGANES E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.28

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE FERNANDO 1997

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

4 053456469 SANCHEZ CHAPINAL DANIEL 1995

7 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)1:58.94

1 076924799 LOPEZ CALVO DAVID 1995

2 073022648 GIMENO SANJUAN DANIEL 1994

3 077135900 LOPEZ SERRANO DIEGO 1996

4 073008172 ALONSO ESCRICHE SAMUEL 1994

8 C.N. VILLALBA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.22

1 006849551 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA MIKEL 1994

2 047410557 PRADA CAZALLA ROBERTO 1996

3 070429099 LOPEZ GARCIA HECTOR 1994

4 006849552 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA JUAN 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 C.N. PONTEAREAS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:01.54

1 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996

2 034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN 1996

3 035588463 ARGIBAY QUEIJO DANIEL J. 1995

4 035587563 IBAÑEZ CARRERA MANUEL GABRIEL 1996

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:01.61

1 049030467 MILLAN HINOJOSA DAVID 1995

2 049030466 MILLAN HINOJOSA ALEJANDRO 1993

3 049129202 MARTIN ROMERO RAFAEL 1996

4 029507222 DOBLADO AGÜERA MARIO 1996

11 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:05.51

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

3 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ SERGIO 1990

4 020501313 MUÑOZ LOPEZ ALFONSO 1996

12 C.N. VALLE DEL KAS M 26/02/2017 COSLADA MADRID2:05.63

1 002857589 MEDRANO RAMIRO MANUEL 1997

2 053959387 DIEZ AGUILAR OSCAR 1995

3 050985327 JIMENEZ JUARANZ ALBERTO 1991

4 051998565 RODADO ARANGUREN FERNANDO JOSE 1995

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MONTEVERDE M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:06.05

1 003924336 GONZALEZ DORADO ULISES 1994

2 003923985 GALIANO VALENTIN-FERNANDE D. 1997

3 047098892 ZORNOZA VILLOLDO ALEJANDRO 1991

4 003927912 FERNANDEZ DORADO CRISTIAN 1997

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:07.07

1 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

2 026248164 PÉREZ DE LA TORRE F.J. 1994

3 077368442 CABRERA OLMO JOSE A. 1992

4 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

15 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACIÓN COÍN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:07.75

1 076883573 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ JUAN JOSE 1994

2 026816108 JIMENEZ FLORIDO ADOLFO 1993

3 079359292 HURUTYUNYAN GRIGOTYAN GRIGOR 1997

4 079059710 GUERRERO ORTIZ NICOLAS 1997

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA M 23/11/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:07.88

1 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

2 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

3 048021538 ORRIOLS NADAL JOAN 1997

4 039442568 VERA GUZMAN ALEX 1996
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

17 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:08.55

1 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

2 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

3 071723242 JIMÉNEZ LADERO PABLO 1996

4 070590171 MADRID NOVILLO ISMAEL 1995

18 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:09.07

1 661196334 MARTINEZ ROMERO FRANCISCO 1988

2 008365451 PINTOR DIESTRO FERNANDO 1992

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

19 PRE-MASTER +C.P. LA RODA M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:09.18

1 048154330 MORENO OJEDA JAVIER 1997

2 047083124 AMORES GARCIA DAVID 1984

3 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

4 048152056 SIMARRO MARTINEZ ANDRES 1995

20 UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.40

1 048693844 GIL PEREZ PABLO 1994

2 048693967 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA OSCAR 1996

3 048701531 VILLANUEVA MORCILLO VICTOR 1994

4 048509910 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ EDUARDO 1997

21 PRE-MASTER +E.N. CORVERA M 04/11/2017 AVILES2:10.72

1 071894431 ANTON CANDANEDO ALEJANDRO 1991

2 071895721 MORILLAS DE DIEGO IVAN 1991

3 071903088 MARTINEZ GARCIA DIEGO 1993

4 071899112 GARCIA SUAREZ CHRISTOPHER 1994

22 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CRIPTANA M 22/04/2017 SESEÑA2:16.18

1 020617846 MANZANARES GARCIA F.J. 1997

2 006274971 CALONGE CALONGE JAIME 1986

3 006281580 MUÑOZ ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1995

4 006283166 MEDINA PANADERO JOSÉ RAMÓN 1991

23 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:17.93

1 077133073 RODRIGUEZ BOLOIS IGNACIO 1995

2 076971744 MEDINA BAS VICTOR 1991

3 017764688 UCAR SEVILLANO GUILLERMO 1991

4 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

24 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 25/02/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:18.69

1 050673661 MARTINEZ ALONSO RAMIRO 1995

2 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

3 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

25 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:22.07

1 074887535 NAVAS LOPEZ ALEJANDRO 1987

2 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

3 074876964 ALBARRAL BRAVO JOSE ALBERTO 1992

4 076748514 CATALINA MARTOS MIGUEL 1996

26 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:22.09

1 042219974 BORDON ALONSO BRIAN 1994

27 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:26.99

1 077575224 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ JUAN DIEGO 1987

2 047094186 CORREDOR BELMAR ALEJANDRO 1992

3 048155603 GONZALEZ GALAN F.J. 1995

4 048154064 HERNANDEZ CASTILLEJOS MANUEL 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 13/05/2017 ONDA4:41.56

1 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

2 020908380 FLORES BUILS ALFREDO 1993

3 020900054 GARCIA LOPEZ FCO. JAVIER 1993

4 020900849 OTTOBRINO CAPDEVILA BORJA 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. XIRIVELLA M 27/05/2017 XIRIVELLA4:58.31

1 003154222 MATER ALMIÑANA GABRIEL 1996

2 053759196 LIZANDRA MORA DAVID 1994

3 053724628 QUESADA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1994

4 003155296 MIRALLES BERNAL RICARDO 1996

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:36.29

1 043205972 REYNES  VALLVERDU JOAN 1997

2 043208474 SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ BORJA 1996

3 043202817 MATEU VELAZQUEZ ISMAEL 1997

4 043204807 DE CELIS MONTALBAN ALEX 1993

2 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:39.17

1 043214648 ESTEVEZ BAUZA BORJA 1996

2 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

3 004624731 DIAZ RUBIO CESAR 1996

4 043229130 VILLOSLADA  NAVARRO MANUEL 1996

3 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:39.58

1 053359886 PRIMO CUBEL DAVID 1993

2 021703900 LAHIGUERA HERVAS JOSE 1996

3 073592656 GIMENEZ CERDA CARLOS 1996

4 020456217 GARCIA FERRANDO ADRIAN 1996
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:44.14

1 048701880 CALVO LOSADA JAVIER 1996

2 048701531 VILLANUEVA MORCILLO VICTOR 1994

3 048693844 GIL PEREZ PABLO 1994

4 048693967 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA OSCAR 1996

5 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:44.51

1 072517271 SARASOLA MUGICA JOSU 1996

2 077371858 LOPEZ CAMARA JOSE LUIS 1993

3 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

4 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA M 22/04/2017 LÉGANES MADRID1:45.92

1 006849552 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA JUAN 1997

2 047410557 PRADA CAZALLA ROBERTO 1996

3 006849551 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA MIKEL 1994

4 000396714 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO PABLO 1996

7 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)1:46.32

1 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

2 073008172 ALONSO ESCRICHE SAMUEL 1994

3 076924799 LOPEZ CALVO DAVID 1995

4 073022648 GIMENO SANJUAN DANIEL 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:46.38

1 049030467 MILLAN HINOJOSA DAVID 1995

2 049030466 MILLAN HINOJOSA ALEJANDRO 1993

3 029507222 DOBLADO AGÜERA MARIO 1996

4 049129202 MARTIN ROMERO RAFAEL 1996

9 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:46.97

1 053846570 NIETO CASTILLO VICTOR 1996

2 005294686 HERNANDEZ FIDALGO BRUNO 1996

3 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO MARIO 1994

4 050128751 MORA SERRANO ALEJANDRO 1993

10 C.P. LA RODA M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA1:47.02

1 048154330 MORENO OJEDA JAVIER 1997

2 074520146 DELGADO NIETO JAVIER 1990

3 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

4 048154436 CIFO RUEDA JUAN JOSE 1994

11 C.N. ALARCOS CIUDAD REAL M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA1:48.71

1 005712734 MARTÍN-EUGENIO FLORES LUIS 1991

2 005716939 MORALES RODERO SERGIO 1992

3 005702270 ROMERO ARANDA LUIS 1992

4 005980001 SERRANO CABRERA HECTOR 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

12 C.N. PONTEAREAS E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR1:49.26

1 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996

2 034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN 1996

3 035587563 IBAÑEZ CARRERA MANUEL GABRIEL 1996

4 035588463 ARGIBAY QUEIJO DANIEL J. 1995

13 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:49.62

1 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

2 047396433 ALBEROLA CEBRIÁN SERGIO 1990

3 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

4 008365451 PINTOR DIESTRO FERNANDO 1992

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET1:51.36

1 022592279 MONCHO GRAMAGE FRANCISCO 1988

2 021008722 CLEMENTE TINEO CHRISTIAN 1992

3 014314623 PÉREZ CARPIO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:52.22

1 042413081 BETANCOR CALLERO CARLOS 1995

16 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACIÓN COÍN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:53.15

1 079359292 HURUTYUNYAN GRIGOTYAN GRIGOR 1997

2 026816108 JIMENEZ FLORIDO ADOLFO 1993

3 074864377 BERROCAL NARANJO SALVADOR 1985

4 079059710 GUERRERO ORTIZ NICOLAS 1997

17 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO1:54.15

1 070590171 MADRID NOVILLO ISMAEL 1995

2 071723242 JIMÉNEZ LADERO PABLO 1996

3 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

4 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

18 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MONTEVERDE E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO1:54.73

1 003926926 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ-CEJUELA ÁLVARO 1993

2 003924336 GONZALEZ DORADO ULISES 1994

3 003940259 MORALEJO NODAL SANTIAGO 1994

4 007050304 COLLADO BERNABÉ HUGO 1989

18 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 22/04/2017 LÉGANES MADRID1:54.73

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE FERNANDO 1997

2 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

3 053719892 PARRA HERNANDEZ DANIEL 1993

4 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1993

20 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:55.23

1 074887535 NAVAS LOPEZ ALEJANDRO 1987

2 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

3 076748514 CATALINA MARTOS MIGUEL 1996

4 074876964 ALBARRAL BRAVO JOSE ALBERTO 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

21 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID1:55.78

1 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

2 044723425 TRIF TOADER DUMITRU STELIAN 1995

3 071510947 VARELA GARRIDO BORJA 1987

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

22 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:57.59

1 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

2 077368442 CABRERA OLMO JOSE A. 1992

3 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

4 026248164 PÉREZ DE LA TORRE F.J. 1994

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. XIRIVELLA M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET1:57.89

1 003154222 MATER ALMIÑANA GABRIEL 1996

2 053759196 LIZANDRA MORA DAVID 1994

3 053724628 QUESADA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1994

4 003155296 MIRALLES BERNAL RICARDO 1996

24 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:03.36

1 077135570 ESTEBAN GARCIA DANIEL 1992

2 017764688 UCAR SEVILLANO GUILLERMO 1991

3 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

4 076971744 MEDINA BAS VICTOR 1991

25 PRE-MASTER +VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 01/04/2017 BENICARLO2:05.17

1 053663758 CASABÓ LLORENS VÍCTOR 1997

2 053662970 RUBIO RUIZ VICTOR 1996

3 053727438 PESET MONFORT CARLOS 1992

4 053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 1992

26 PRE-MASTER +C. USC M 02/04/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:07.93

1 991129053 ESTEVE LLORENS XAVIER 1992

2 991130026 IGLESIAS SILVA OSCAR 1997

3 991129058 NOGUEIRA LOBATO ROI 1991

4 033541332 MEILAN SANCHEZ SERGIO JOSE 1996

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA M 11/03/2017 INEFC LLEIDA4:06.62

1 048021538 ORRIOLS NADAL JOAN 1997

2 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

3 047844363 BETRIU YAÑEZ VICTOR 1996

4 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

11/01/2018
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:10.53

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 047405996 DONCEL LUQUE NEREA 1997

3 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ LOURDES 1996

4 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

2 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:16.27

1 073011243 RODA MELGUIZO TERESA 1993

2 077131679 CAPABLO MONDURREY JULIA 1994

3 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

4 076922652 GREGORIO IBAÑEZ LAURA 1988

3 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.29

1 006271044 LEAL MORATALLA ROSA MARIA 1987

2 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

3 053793314 MOLINA HERREROS ANA 1997

4 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

4 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:19.00

1 020909177 MONTOYA BELTRAN MONICA LLEDO 1997

2 020910849 FALOMIR MARTI LAURA 1995

3 020908189 MAS PEREZ SARA 1997

4 020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA 1994

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 04/11/2017 AVILES2:24.28

1 053780882 FERNANDEZ VERDES LAURA 1995

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053782912 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1996

4 053781280 ALVAREZ GARCIA SARA 1995

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:25.51

1 054086455 ROSARIO DIAZ YURENA 1986

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:25.56

1 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

2 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

3 077370390 COLMENERO MARTINEZ Mª JOSE 1994

4 077372530 MORAL ALCAZAR LAURA 1993

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MONTEVERDE M 22/04/2017 SESEÑA2:25.84

1 071356520 FRESNO CAÑIZARES RAQUEL DEL 1997

2 003897760 MUÑOZ MARTIN BEATRIZ 1987

3 071357576 GONZALEZ MEGIA PATRICIA 1993

4 003928244 VARO ZUBIRI MARIA 1993

9 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:26.78

1 051531344 FERNANDEZ-BRAVO ARSUAGA ESTHER 1997

2 002725189 GOMEZ TIMMERMANN MIRIAM 1996

3 051485034 LLANO MARTIN ITZIAR 1997

4 051111098 CEREZO  CONDE ITZIAR 1996

11/01/2018
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DE EDADES
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31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:27.56

1 044414219 PUERTAS TENORIO RAQUEL 1997

2 045131655 MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA 1996

3 076127811 FUENTES NAVAS ELENA 1986

4 076123744 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1991

11 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:28.82

1 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

2 025200117 SENTRE DOMINGO SARA 1996

3 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

4 073134730 OLIETE TAFALLA LAURA 1997

12 PRE-MASTER +VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 11/11/2017 MUNICIPAL CS2:29.27

1 053789791 PIQUER BEAMUD MARIA 1998

2 053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 1992

3 053727064 RICO SOS NATALIA 1992

4 053663009 BELTRAN CORTES IRENE 1998

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:29.80

1 049129821 CALAHORRO BARBERO CELIA 1996

2 049129371 BARBERO VARELA MARIA 1995

3 030261827 DE LA PRIDA RUIZ ELSA 1997

4 030269916 CUEVAS FERNANDEZ MIRIAN 1996

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:30.10

1 054109269 SIGUT GRANADOS SHEREZADE 1993

15 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:32.59

1 006287163 SANCHEZ-ROJO HUERTAS BELEN 1997

2 048151243 ANDRES MOTOS SARA 1993

3 047086186 PEÑA LUJAN PAULA 1997

4 021680502 GARCIA CALABUIG ALICIA 1982

16 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:35.53

1 054124869 GONZÁLEZ RIVERO RAQUEL 1994

17 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:39.40

1 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

2 006272996 PERONA LARA LORENA 1993

3 070593309 REBOLLO LARA CRISTINA 1995

4 071723390 PONCE PERONA LUCÍA 1997

18 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:40.49

1 053579381 VELARDE SANCHEZ-PAJARES MARIA 1994

2 080073758 PEREZ SALGUERO MELANIA 1992

3 080096268 MARTIN POZO MARTA 1993

4 080085339 VACA POZO CORAL 1992

11/01/2018
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90 94
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

19 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:40.61

1 076922261 SOTO PALACIN MARIA 1994

2 076919712 MARTIN FORES INES 1989

3 017854055 SOLSONA GIMENO PILAR 1954

4 016799152 DE MIGUEL DE MIGUEL M.R. 1966

20 PRE-MASTER +NAVIAL E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:41.16

1 030991492 BARCELÓ  BALANZA PALOMA 1989

2 045944951 DIAZ DUEÑAS MARTA 1995

3 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

4 045887464 ORTIZ GAMITO PAOLA 1995

21 PRE-MASTER +ATLÉTICO TOMELLOSO NATAC M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:48.61

1 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

2 006282591 MORENO LOPEZ MIRIAM 1997

3 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

4 070593309 REBOLLO LARA CRISTINA 1995

22 C.N. GALAICO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:58.71

1 991130225 BREA ABREU EDYMAR 1997

2 053119104 GARCIA COBAS NOEMI 1997

3 991128797 OTERO RODRIGUEZ AROA 1995

4 077480221 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MARINA 1997

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.03

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

3 047405996 DONCEL LUQUE NEREA 1997

4 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ LOURDES 1996

2 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.65

1 002725189 GOMEZ TIMMERMANN MIRIAM 1996

2 030980904 ALONSO HERNANDEZ MARIA 1991

3 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

4 051111098 CEREZO  CONDE ITZIAR 1996

3 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.09

1 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

2 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

3 006271044 LEAL MORATALLA ROSA MARIA 1987

4 053793314 MOLINA HERREROS ANA 1997

4 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.90

1 020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA 1994

2 020909177 MONTOYA BELTRAN MONICA LLEDO 1997

3 020908189 MAS PEREZ SARA 1997

4 020910849 FALOMIR MARTI LAURA 1995

11/01/2018
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

5 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:04.01

1 073011243 RODA MELGUIZO TERESA 1993

2 077131679 CAPABLO MONDURREY JULIA 1994

3 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

4 077132321 VALGAÑON RAMIREZ CAROLINA 1994

6 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:07.15

1 072997886 LATORRE MARTINEZ ANA 1987

2 076919712 MARTIN FORES INES 1989

3 076922261 SOTO PALACIN MARIA 1994

4 017766364 ARCAL NAVARRETE MARIA 1992

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:08.97

1 045774427 MEDINA SANTANA BEATRIZ 1995

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:09.01

1 049129371 BARBERO VARELA MARIA 1995

2 049129821 CALAHORRO BARBERO CELIA 1996

3 030261827 DE LA PRIDA RUIZ ELSA 1997

4 030269916 CUEVAS FERNANDEZ MIRIAN 1996

9 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:10.32

1 017764787 RUIZ PINTANDO BEATRIZ 1988

2 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

3 073134730 OLIETE TAFALLA LAURA 1997

4 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:10.83

1 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

2 077372530 MORAL ALCAZAR LAURA 1993

3 077370390 COLMENERO MARTINEZ Mª JOSE 1994

4 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID2:11.55

1 050472371 MARTIN CARRERO MARIA JOSE 1990

2 005957819 COBOS ESCUDERO MARÍA 1996

3 002719468 SANZ PERDIGUERO LAURA 1995

4 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:11.92

1 080096268 MARTIN POZO MARTA 1993

2 053579381 VELARDE SANCHEZ-PAJARES MARIA 1994

3 080089853 VEGA BAEZ AFRICA MARIA 1997

4 080096795 CACERES PIRIZ NEREA 1997

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MONTEVERDE E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:13.86

1 003928244 VARO ZUBIRI MARIA 1993

2 071356520 FRESNO CAÑIZARES RAQUEL DEL 1997

3 003894403 GONZÁLEZ MELLADO ALICIA 1990

4 071357576 GONZALEZ MEGIA PATRICIA 1993

11/01/2018
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90 94
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

14 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET2:14.83

1 053883670 PERIS MARI BEATRIZ 1997

2 002716505 ORTIZ MONET MIRIAM 1997

3 074396581 PARDINES SANCHEZ CLAUDIA 1998

4 044646010 CHUECA ALDUNATE SOFIA 1998

15 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:20.44

1 006272996 PERONA LARA LORENA 1993

2 071723390 PONCE PERONA LUCÍA 1997

3 070593309 REBOLLO LARA CRISTINA 1995

4 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

16 PRE-MASTER +NAVIAL E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:22.76

1 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

2 045944951 DIAZ DUEÑAS MARTA 1995

3 030991492 BARCELÓ  BALANZA PALOMA 1989

4 045887464 ORTIZ GAMITO PAOLA 1995

17 C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:27.25

1 053119104 GARCIA COBAS NOEMI 1997

2 991128797 OTERO RODRIGUEZ AROA 1995

3 077479453 VAZQUEZ - GARZA VARELA SABELA 1997

4 991130225 BREA ABREU EDYMAR 1997

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. BADAJOZ M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)5:21.38

1 999100801 VALIENTE GALLARDO JULIA 1996

2 080085339 VACA POZO CORAL 1992

3 080073758 PEREZ SALGUERO MELANIA 1992

4 080096268 MARTIN POZO MARTA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.29

1 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

2 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

3 072758673 MUTILOA ALBIZURI LORE 1991

4 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

2 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.66

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

3 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ SERGIO 1990

4 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ LOURDES 1996

11/01/2018
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90 94
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 C.N. INCA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.69

1 043216891 SASTRE COLOM LAURA 1997

2 045187227 LLOBERA RAMIS PERE 1994

3 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

4 @00000432 LOPEZ LOPEZ PEP LLUIS 1995

4 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.81

1 073592656 GIMENEZ CERDA CARLOS 1996

2 053359886 PRIMO CUBEL DAVID 1993

3 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

4 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LOS BARRIOS E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:05.16

1 075910567 LORITE PINEDA COSTA 1995

2 015432993 MATEOS SABORIDO SANDRA 1996

3 075896494 LORITE PINEDA ABEL 1989

4 045112233 DUQUE MATOSO DANIEL 1991

6 C.N. LEGANES E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.30

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE FERNANDO 1997

2 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

3 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE SERGIO 1993

4 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

7 PRE-MASTER +NAVIAL E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:07.56

1 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

2 045888927 JIMENEZ VEGA JOSE CARLOS 1994

3 045743990 MARQUEZ MIRANDA JAVIER 1987

4 045944951 DIAZ DUEÑAS MARTA 1995

8 PRE-MASTER +C.P. LA RODA M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:08.45

1 048154330 MORENO OJEDA JAVIER 1997

2 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

3 004624180 SAENZ DE ZAITEGUI DEL CUB N. 1991

4 074520642 MORCILLO BLASCO INMACULADA 1989

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:08.50

1 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

2 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

3 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

4 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +UNIZAR E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:09.69

1 017770651 MONDURREY ORTIN DANIEL 1995

2 048278932 PRADAS VALVERDE SILVIA 1998

3 053568256 MARTIN CAPON  ESTHER 1996

4 073023203 HERNANDEZ PEREZ JOSE I. 1995

11/01/2018
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90 94
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 RANGOS DE CALCULO
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.79

1 020909177 MONTOYA BELTRAN MONICA LLEDO 1997

2 053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI 1994

3 020489723 SALVADOR PEREZ ALEJANDRO 1997

4 020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA 1994

12 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:10.69

1 044595980 HEREDIA GUERVOS MEENA GHALE 1992

2 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

3 044653039 RAMIREZ DE LAS HERAS PATRICIA 1990

4 074876964 ALBARRAL BRAVO JOSE ALBERTO 1992

13 C.N. MASTER MADRID E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.05

1 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

2 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

3 050472371 MARTIN CARRERO MARIA JOSE 1990

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

14 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.24

1 002711293 RIQUELME OROZCO MARIA 1995

2 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 006011025 PALLARES PASTOR LAURA 1993

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VALLE DEL KAS M 21/05/2017 POZUELO MADRID2:11.48

1 002857589 MEDRANO RAMIRO MANUEL 1997

2 052011572 SANZ GARCIA NURIA 1994

3 051995973 VELA FERNANDEZ LAURA 1988

4 050985327 JIMENEZ JUARANZ ALBERTO 1991

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 25/11/2017 CANOE2:11.68

1 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

2 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

3 005327196 SACRISTAN IZCUE MIGUEL 1995

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

17 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:12.48

1 077133073 RODRIGUEZ BOLOIS IGNACIO 1995

2 025200117 SENTRE DOMINGO SARA 1996

3 073012566 CASTILLO LACLETA VICTOR 1993

4 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

18 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:13.25

1 043204807 DE CELIS MONTALBAN ALEX 1993

2 072824404 JULIANI MARTINEZ CLARA 1991

3 043202817 MATEU VELAZQUEZ ISMAEL 1997

4 043202818 MATHEU VELAZQUEZ SHEYLA 1994

11/01/2018
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

19 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:14.10

1 073011243 RODA MELGUIZO TERESA 1993

2 073022648 GIMENO SANJUAN DANIEL 1994

3 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

4 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

20 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:14.85

1 080097160 GOMEZ TRINIDAD LUIS MANUEL 1995

2 080096795 CACERES PIRIZ NEREA 1997

3 080089853 VEGA BAEZ AFRICA MARIA 1997

4 080087236 SANCHEZ PARRA JESUS 1996

21 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION MASTER AGU E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:15.03

1 023309659 VELIZ ORIHUEL ALEJANDRO 1995

2 077718823 VALDIVIESO CEGARRA LARA 1991

3 077718254 MUÑOZ RABAL ISABEL 1992

4 077841338 MARIN GARCIA ALFREDO 1995

22 C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:16.01

1 022596343 BERMEJO ALBERO INÉS 1992

2 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

3 014314623 PÉREZ CARPIO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 017764256 LASIERRA BANDRES ANDREA 1988

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:18.03

1 049129821 CALAHORRO BARBERO CELIA 1996

2 049030466 MILLAN HINOJOSA ALEJANDRO 1993

3 030269916 CUEVAS FERNANDEZ MIRIAN 1996

4 048960847 SOTO ZURERA JOSE MARIA 1988

24 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MONTEVERDE M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:18.55

1 071357576 GONZALEZ MEGIA PATRICIA 1993

2 015500953 DÍAZ GÓMEZ ALBERTO 1988

3 003924336 GONZALEZ DORADO ULISES 1994

4 003928244 VARO ZUBIRI MARIA 1993

25 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:19.90

1 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

2 006272996 PERONA LARA LORENA 1993

3 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

4 070590171 MADRID NOVILLO ISMAEL 1995

26 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:20.99

1 047097617 LUESO MORENO MANUEL 1991

2 005699081 SERRANO OVIEDO LETICIA 1984

3 048154661 LAS HERAS RODENAS DANIEL 1997

4 047086186 PEÑA LUJAN PAULA 1997
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4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

27 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CRIPTANA M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:21.20

1 006287163 SANCHEZ-ROJO HUERTAS BELEN 1997

2 020617846 MANZANARES GARCIA F.J. 1997

3 006281580 MUÑOZ ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1995

4 006291570 QUIROS INIESTA MARIA DEL PILAR 1997

28 PRE-MASTER +VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 11/11/2017 MUNICIPAL CS2:21.33

1 053789791 PIQUER BEAMUD MARIA 1998

2 053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 1992

3 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

4 053663009 BELTRAN CORTES IRENE 1998

29 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 23/04/2017 GIJON2:22.20

1 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

2 053547047 SAMARTINO DIAZ GUILLERMO 1986

3 053555157 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ADRIANA P. 1992

4 053554327 ALVAREZ QUEIPO DIEGO 1987

30 PRE-MASTER +R.G.C. COVADONGA E 23/04/2017 GIJON2:22.86

1 053550889 SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA CRISTINA 1989

2 053777292 BLANCO MATOS MAURO 1996

3 053780386 CASAS GARCÍA TANIA 1996

4 053649728 GONZALEZ LOBO DIEGO 1991

31 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:24.74

1 050607474 CUENCA JIMENEZ ELIA MARIA 1996

2 045886323 RAMOS GONZALEZ LETICIA 1992

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

32 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MORALO E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:26.45

1 028970794 MARCOS SERRANO MARIA 1991

2 076018318 MARCOS SERRANO MARTA 1987

3 076269991 GALAN CORBACHO JOSE MARIA 1994

4 028976563 AVILA TORRES JESUS 1997

33 PRE-MASTER +SAN JORGE E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:46.63

1 010364101 LOUINEAU CLEMENCE 1997

2 000150597 BALLOT JEAN XAVIER 1996

3 001598091 LE BRAS LUCIE 1997

4 005144350 BATISSOU TIBURCIO IVAN 1996

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:41.57

1 051111098 CEREZO  CONDE ITZIAR 1996

2 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO MARIO 1994

3 046924439 RIBAGORDA CARRASCO DAVID 1989

4 006011025 PALLARES PASTOR LAURA 1993
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31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VALLE DEL KAS M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:46.00

1 002857589 MEDRANO RAMIRO MANUEL 1997

2 051998565 RODADO ARANGUREN FERNANDO JOSE 1995

3 051995973 VELA FERNANDEZ LAURA 1988

4 052011572 SANZ GARCIA NURIA 1994

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. POBLAQUATICS M 27/05/2017 XIRIVELLA5:04.06

1 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

2 021008843 AYLAGAS HERNANDEZ SARA MARIA 1993

3 044528708 PONZ LLEDO FRANCISCO 1993

4 044528709 PONZ LLEDO HELENA 1996

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID5:04.56

1 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

2 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1993

3 005262117 CEPEDANO ARCONES CESAR 1997

4 049138857 UREÑA GUERRERO SILVIA 1992

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID5:21.42

1 044723425 TRIF TOADER DUMITRU STELIAN 1995

2 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

3 005957819 COBOS ESCUDERO MARÍA 1996

4 002719468 SANZ PERDIGUERO LAURA 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:46.36

1 053359886 PRIMO CUBEL DAVID 1993

2 053793314 MOLINA HERREROS ANA 1997

3 021703900 LAHIGUERA HERVAS JOSE 1996

4 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

2 UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.10

1 071171564 RAMOS LOBO RAQUEL 1993

2 048701880 CALVO LOSADA JAVIER 1996

3 023297660 DÍAZ MILLÁN MARÍA ISABEL 1995

4 048693967 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA OSCAR 1996

3 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.82

1 072758673 MUTILOA ALBIZURI LORE 1991

2 047257225 MARI  MALDONADO IRENE 1994

3 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

4 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

4 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.45

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

3 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ LOURDES 1996

4 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.85

1 006011025 PALLARES PASTOR LAURA 1993

2 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

3 050128751 MORA SERRANO ALEJANDRO 1993

4 051111098 CEREZO  CONDE ITZIAR 1996

6 C.N. INCA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.12

1 045187227 LLOBERA RAMIS PERE 1994

2 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

3 043216891 SASTRE COLOM LAURA 1997

4 @00000432 LOPEZ LOPEZ PEP LLUIS 1995

7 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 15/01/2017 GIJON1:51.77

1 053781760 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ANIBAL 1997

2 053676867 ALVAREZ BARRIO MARGARITA 1995

3 053555122 JIMENEZ DIEZ DAVID 1989

4 053782912 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1996

8 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)1:51.82

1 076924799 LOPEZ CALVO DAVID 1995

2 077131679 CAPABLO MONDURREY JULIA 1994

3 073011243 RODA MELGUIZO TERESA 1993

4 073008172 ALONSO ESCRICHE SAMUEL 1994

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:53.00

1 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

2 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

3 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

4 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:53.12

1 030261827 DE LA PRIDA RUIZ ELSA 1997

2 029507222 DOBLADO AGÜERA MARIO 1996

3 030269916 CUEVAS FERNANDEZ MIRIAN 1996

4 049129202 MARTIN ROMERO RAFAEL 1996

11 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)1:53.80

1 073012566 CASTILLO LACLETA VICTOR 1993

2 025200117 SENTRE DOMINGO SARA 1996

3 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

4 076921012 LARRAZ BAILO JAVIER 1986

12 C.N. MASTER MADRID E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.91

1 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

2 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

13 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.77

1 043205972 REYNES  VALLVERDU JOAN 1997

2 043202818 MATHEU VELAZQUEZ SHEYLA 1994

3 072824404 JULIANI MARTINEZ CLARA 1991

4 043204807 DE CELIS MONTALBAN ALEX 1993

14 PRE-MASTER +NAVIAL E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:55.49

1 045743990 MARQUEZ MIRANDA JAVIER 1987

2 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

3 045944951 DIAZ DUEÑAS MARTA 1995

4 045888927 JIMENEZ VEGA JOSE CARLOS 1994

15 AMOREBIETA-ETXANOKO URB E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:55.95

1 047176915 SALCEDO ORTUÑO ELIO 1990

2 078911206 FERNANDEZ AMAYUELAS NEREA 1992

3 020232557 SAN NICOLAS PIPAON LEIRE 1997

4 079079766 VELEZ OSPINA ANDRES 1994

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 16/12/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID1:56.17

1 005327196 SACRISTAN IZCUE MIGUEL 1995

2 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

3 030245320 BONET PEREZ ROCIO 1991

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

17 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.98

1 053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI 1994

2 020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA 1994

3 020489723 SALVADOR PEREZ ALEJANDRO 1997

4 020910849 FALOMIR MARTI LAURA 1995

18 C.N. VILLALBA M 14/01/2017 VILLALBA MADRID1:57.17

1 006849551 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA MIKEL 1994

2 070080724 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO IRENE 1990

3 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

4 000396714 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO PABLO 1996

19 C.N. CRIPTANA M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA1:57.49

1 006287163 SANCHEZ-ROJO HUERTAS BELEN 1997

2 006291570 QUIROS INIESTA MARIA DEL PILAR 1997

3 020617846 MANZANARES GARCIA F.J. 1997

4 006281580 MUÑOZ ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1995

20 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA1:58.03

1 003928244 VARO ZUBIRI MARIA 1993

2 003924336 GONZALEZ DORADO ULISES 1994

3 007050304 COLLADO BERNABÉ HUGO 1989

4 071357576 GONZALEZ MEGIA PATRICIA 1993
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
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21 MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA1:58.32

1 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

2 071723242 JIMÉNEZ LADERO PABLO 1996

3 071723390 PONCE PERONA LUCÍA 1997

4 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

22 C.N. LEGANES E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.13

1 053456469 SANCHEZ CHAPINAL DANIEL 1995

2 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

3 049003795 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 1991

4 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE FERNANDO 1997

23 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:00.91

1 044595980 HEREDIA GUERVOS MEENA GHALE 1992

2 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

3 P00325999 ORBAICETA LOPEZ CAROLINA 1993

4 074876964 ALBARRAL BRAVO JOSE ALBERTO 1992

24 PRE-MASTER +C.N. POBLAQUATICS M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET2:01.09

1 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

2 021008843 AYLAGAS HERNANDEZ SARA MARIA 1993

3 021000828 MARTINEZ RAMOS MARIA LUISA 1994

4 044528708 PONZ LLEDO FRANCISCO 1993

25 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET2:02.27

1 023324257 ORTIZ NEGRO DIEGO 1997

2 044529694 HERRERAS LOPEZ LAURA 1993

3 053249351 HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA JAVIER 1995

4 002716505 ORTIZ MONET MIRIAM 1997

26 C.D. AMAYA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.53

1 044639186 IBORRA JIMENEZ DAVID 1989

2 073116631 BERRUETE CIAURRIZ ITZIAR 1991

3 073137769 ARANA ELIA SERGIO 1997

4 073140180 IRIGOYEN INDAVE NAIARA 1995

27 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:02.61

1 050607474 CUENCA JIMENEZ ELIA MARIA 1996

2 045886323 RAMOS GONZALEZ LETICIA 1992

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

28 C.N. PONTEAREAS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:04.36

1 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996

2 035587789 TRONCOSO GONZALEZ VERONICA 1991

3 035588463 ARGIBAY QUEIJO DANIEL J. 1995

4 035611341 SUAREZ LAGE TANIA 1993
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

29 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:05.08

1 047097617 LUESO MORENO MANUEL 1991

2 005699081 SERRANO OVIEDO LETICIA 1984

3 048154661 LAS HERAS RODENAS DANIEL 1997

4 047086186 PEÑA LUJAN PAULA 1997

30 C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:12.30

1 053196060 LAGO LOPEZ RAQUEL 1995

2 035588596 BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN 1997

3 991130410 FERREÑO COMESAÑA CRISTIAN 1996

4 991130407 HERMIDA MARTINEZ VANESA 1983

31 C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:20.12

1 007261974 SANZ COLOMER CARLOS 1995

2 021005229 MARTÍNEZ TORRES ANDRÉS 1995

3 048586594 POVEDA GALDÓN INÉS 1989

4 044862796 ROS PÉREZ HELENA 1991

32 ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:23.63

33 C. USC E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:39.36

1 991129050 PIÑEIRO ABAD ALEXANDRE 1991

2 991130026 IGLESIAS SILVA OSCAR 1997

3 991130023 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ SHEYLA 1993

4 991128082 SENIN GONZALEZ KATIA 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VALLE DEL KAS M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:22.41

1 002857589 MEDRANO RAMIRO MANUEL 1997

2 051995973 VELA FERNANDEZ LAURA 1988

3 052011572 SANZ GARCIA NURIA 1994

4 050985327 JIMENEZ JUARANZ ALBERTO 1991

2 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:33.01

1 050907819 CRUZ GONZALEZ DAVID 1991

2 051485034 LLANO MARTIN ITZIAR 1997

3 050622918 MUÑOZ BARTOLOME VICTORIA 1996

4 049097953 BURGOS PIGAZO CARLOS 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:35.21

1 053719892 PARRA HERNANDEZ DANIEL 1993

2 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

3 005262117 CEPEDANO ARCONES CESAR 1997

4 049003795 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 1991
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90 94
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:43.24

1 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

2 002719468 SANZ PERDIGUERO LAURA 1995

3 044723425 TRIF TOADER DUMITRU STELIAN 1995

4 005957819 COBOS ESCUDERO MARÍA 1996
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